
ASPHALT HOTBOX TRAILER



HEAVY DUTY DIAMOND PLATE FENDERS  

SINGLE SCISSOR LIFT HYDRAULIC DUMP OPTION

4 TON HOPPER. TRIPLE WALL CONSTRUCTION

RECESSED  BATTERY BOX

PROTECTED DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL 

PROTECTED BURNER LOCATED ABOVE THE FRAME 

DUAL SHOVEL PORTS

HEAVY DUTY 8” CHANNEL STEEL FRAME

Ready to Buy or Have Additional Questions? sales@kminternational.com|
*Specifications are subject to change without notice

800-492-1757

1

1

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

KM 8000T: 4 TON ASPHALT HOTBOX TRAILER

3

2

2

Specifications Dimensions

KM 8000TEPX

KM 8000TEDD

Fuel Source

18’x96”x94”

18’x96”x94”

18’x96”x94”

18’x96”x94”

4420lbs.

4490lbs.

3810lbs.

4520lbs.

KM 8000TEPD

KM 8000TEDX

Weight

Propane

Propane

Diesel

Diesel

BTU

58,000

105,000

105,000

NATIONWIDE DISTRIBUTOR NETWORK

58,000

4 TON ASPHALT HOTBOX RECLAIMERKM 8000T


	KM8000T FRONT (2020)
	KM8000T_BACK (2)

