

KIN 8000T



- 4 TON HOPPER. TRIPLE WALL CONSTRUCTION
- 4 RECESSED BATTERY BOX
- 5 PROTECTED DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL
- 6 PROTECTED BURNER LOCATED ABOVE THE FRAME
- 7 DUAL SHOVEL PORTS
- 8 HEAVY DUTY 8" CHANNEL STEEL FRAME

KM 8000T 4 TON ASPHALT HOTBOX RECLAIMER				
Specifications	Fuel Source	Dimensions	Weight	BTU
KM 8000TEPX	Propane	18'x96"x94"	4420lbs.	58,000
KM 8000TEPD	Propane	18'x96"x94"	4490lbs.	58,000
KM 8000TEDX	Diesel	18'x96"x94"	3810lbs.	105,000
KM 8000TEDD	Diesel	18'x96"x94"	4520lbs.	105,000



NATIONWIDE DISTRIBUTOR NETWORK



Ready to Buy or Have Additional Questions?

800-492-1757 | sales@kminternational.com

